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BANJA LUKA OPEN
pCRLE KLUB o panan Lk ” ‘

o Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017
Event 18 Women, 800m Freestyle Apsolutna/Open
27.5.2017. - 19:00 Results
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 8:48.80 SMID, Tanja SLO Banja Luka 25.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open W1 9:10.38 CREVAR, Anja SRB Banja Luka 24.5.2014.
Rekordi BL Open W2 9:11.55 CREVAR, Anja SRB Banja Luka 25.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open W3 11:10.76 KREMENOVIC, Sara BIH Banja Luka 24.5.2014.
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts
1. DJURIC, Jovana 99  Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Suboti 9:23.15 648

50m: 32.11 32.11 250m: 2:51.68 34.74 450m: 5:13.54 34.85 650m: 7:36.38 36.13
100m: 1:06.88 34.77 300m: 3:27.11 35.43 500m: 5:48.57 35.03 700m: 8:12.98 36.60
150m: 1:41.70 34.82 350m: 4:02.86 35.75 550m: 6:24.43 35.86 750m: 8:48.54 35.56
200m: 2:16.94 35.24 400m: 4:38.69 35.83 600m: 7:00.25 35.82 800m: 9:23.15 34.61

2. INNOCENTI, Nicole 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 9:29.12 628
50m: 32.37  32.37 250m: 2:53.66  35.61 450m: 5:17.21  35.88 650m: 7:41.85 35.86
100m: 1:07.19  34.82 300m: 3:29.27  35.61 500m: 5:53.40  36.19 700m: 8:18.46 36.61
150m: 1:42.49  35.30 350m: 4:05.22 3595 550m: 6:29.46  36.06 750m: 8:54.13 35.67
200m: 2:18.05  35.56 400m: 4:41.33  36.11 600m: 7:05.99  36.53 800m: 9:29.12 34.99

3. CURLIK, Katarina 03  22. April - Banja Luka 9:35.65 606
50m: 32.55 32.55 250m: 2:57.27 36.81 450m: 5:23.66 36.84 650m: 7:50.15 36.41
100m: 1:07.72 35.17 300m: 3:33.81 36.54 500m: 6:00.23 36.57 700m: 8:26.57 36.42
150m: 1:44.06 36.34 350m: 4:10.39 36.58 550m: 6:36.78 36.55 750m:  9:02.07 35.50
200m: 2:20.46 36.40 400m: 4:46.82 36.43 600m: 7:13.74 36.96 800m: 9:35.65 33.58

BARBERO, LUDOVICA 02 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 9:35.70 606
50m:  32.48  32.48 250m:; 2:58.06  36.52 450m: 5:24.95  36.87 650m: 7:51.62 36.17
100m: 1:08.56  36.08 300m: 3:34.61  36.55 500m: 6:02.05  37.10 700m:  8:27.29 35.67
150m: 1:45.21  36.65 350m; 4:11.18  36.57 550m:; 6:38.92  36.87 750m:  9:02.57 35.28
200m: 2:21.54  36.33 400m: 4:48.08  36.90 600m: 7:15.45  36.53 800m: 9:35.70 33.13

5. TRIVIC, Elena 02  Olymp, BL 10:00.51 534
50m:  33.65 3365  250m: 3:04.98 3847  450m: 5:37.99  38.60  650m: 8:09.33  37.59
100m: 1:11.32  37.67  300m: 3:43.08 38.10  500m: 6:15.99  38.00  700m: 846.93  37.60
150m: 14879  37.47  350m: 4:21.73 3865  550m: 6:54.41 3842  750m: 9:24.14  37.21
200m: 2:26.51  37.72  400m: 4:59.39  37.66  600m: 7:31.74  37.33  800m: 10:00.51  36.37

6. ANDREINI, Rachele 03 RN Adria Monfalcone 10:03.01 528
50m: 34.04  34.04 250m: 3:05.48  37.98 450m: 5:38.53  37.99 650m: 8:07.67 35.18
100m: 1:11.78 37.74 300m: 3:43.92 38.44 500m: 6:16.66 38.13 700m: 8:48.50 40.83
150m:; 1:49.41  37.63 350m; 4:22.23  38.31 550m: 6:54.36  37.70 750m:  9:26.37 37.87
200m: 2:27.50  38.09 400m: 5:00.54  38.31 600m: 7:32.49  38.13 800m: 10:03.01 36.64

7. KEKIC, Natasa 05 PS Vojvodine 10:05.09 522
50m: 3156 3156  250m: 3:04.54 38.09  450m: 5:3822 3850  650m: 8:11.46  38.84
100m: 1:08.49  36.93  300m: 3:42.18  37.64  500m: 6:16.66  38.44  700m: 851.03  39.57
150m: 1:47.15 38.66  350m: 4:20.63  38.45  550m: 6:54.48  37.82  750m: 9:29.33  38.30
200m: 2:26.45  39.30  400m: 4:59.72  39.09  600m: 7:32.62 3814  800m: 10:05.09  35.76

8. GAZDIC, Danica 01  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 10:16.18 494
50m: 33.88 33.88 250m: 3:06.64 38.41 450m:  5:44.00 39.44 650m: 8:21.16 38.92
100m: 1:11.41 37.53 300m: 3:45.83 39.19 500m: 6:23.58 39.58 700m: 9:00.21 39.05
150m: 1:49.74 38.33 350m: 4:25.27 39.44 550m: 7:03.01 39.43 750m: 9:38.42 38.21
200m: 2:28.23 38.49 400m: 5:04.56 39.29 600m: 7:42.24 39.23 800m: 10:16.18 37.76
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o Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 18, Women, 800m Freestyle, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

9. D'AL, Vittoria 03 RN Adria Monfalcone 10:23.17 478
50m: 34.03  34.03 250m: 3:09.97  38.67 450m: 5:47.90  39.93 650m: 8:27.24 39.82
100m: 1:12.39  38.36 300m: 3:49.24  39.27 500m: 6:27.47  39.57 700m:  9:06.26 39.02
150m: 1:52.08  39.69 350m: 4:28.69  39.45 550m: 7:07.47  40.00 750m:  9:45.12 38.86
200m: 2:31.30  39.22 400m: 5:07.97  39.28 600m: 7:47.42  39.95 800m: 10:23.17 38.05

10. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05  Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Suboti 10:45.13 431
50m: 34.79 34.79 250m: 3:16.99 41.56 450m: 6:01.48 41.34 650m: 8:46.33 39.71
100m: 1:13.81 39.02 300m: 3:58.30 41.31 500m: 6:43.25 41.77 700m: 9:28.07 41.74
150m: 1:54.66 40.85 350m: 4:38.88 40.58 550m: 7:25.55 42.30 750m: 10:07.02 38.95
200m: 2:35.43 40.77 400m: 5:20.14 41.26 600m: 8:06.62 41.07 800m: 10:45.13 38.11

11. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 "Banat" Kikinda 10:45.26 430
50m: 34.62 34.62 250m: 3:16.65 41.32 450m:  6:01.25 41.22 650m: 8:45.86 40.44
100m: 1:13.65 39.03 300m: 3:57.95 41.30 500m: 6:42.69 41.44 700m: 9:26.46 40.60
150m: 1:54.15 40.50 350m: 4:39.25 41.30 550m: 7:23.91 41.22 750m: 10:06.61 40.15
200m: 2:35.33 41.18 400m: 5:20.03 40.78 600m: 8:05.42 41.51 800m: 10:45.26 38.65

12. IVKOVIC, Ira 04  Plivacki Klub "Osijek zZito" 10:54.00 413
50m: 34.92 34.92 250m: 3:21.64 41.64 450m:  6:07.73 41.03 650m: 8:53.32 40.51
100m: 1:16.09 41.17 300m: 4:03.46 41.82 500m: 6:49.33 41.60 700m: 9:34.63 41.31
150m: 1:58.33 42.24 350m: 4:44.89 41.43 550m: 7:31.19 41.86 750m: 10:14.59 39.96
200m: 2:40.00 41.67 400m: 5:26.70 41.81 600m: 8:12.81 41.62 800m: 10:54.00 39.41

13. RADENOVIC, Anita 03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 11:20.37 367
50m: 36.53 36.53 250m:  3:24.26 41.29 450m:  6:15.03 43.85 650m: 9:08.10 42.62
100m: 1:18.58 42.05 300m: 4:06.33 42.07 500m: 6:57.51 42.48 700m: 9:51.12 43.02
150m: 2:00.55 41.97 350m: 4:48.86 42.53 550m: 7:40.98 43.47 800m: 11:20.37 1:29.25
200m: 2:42.97 42.42 400m: 5:31.18 42.32 600m: 8:25.48 44.50
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